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e “REAL ESTATE” Realty Inc.

: Mi KEhAigiM S GaargaFItEaaIﬁ Office

I

*  YOUR HOME 873-8839
. GUARANTEED BRAMPTON LINE

SOLD! | 454-8706 o

e e A B A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills ‘DO BUSINESS @ A
REALTY (HALTON) CORP. WHERE BUSINESS BRUCE ELMSLIE
877-5211 / CALL 873-0301 <« FAX (905) 873-0398 | ‘seencoone President""”

When You Think

THANK YOU FOR

CHECKING YOUR AD!

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section should
be called to the attention of the Classified
Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the
error reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301

Deadlines for Wednesday and Friday
papers are:

DEADLINE MON. - 4 p.m. for WED.
DEADLINE THURS, 12 p.m. for FRL.

Houses for sale

GEORGETOWN South. Spacious 4-
bedroom, 3-bathroom home. Double/garage.
2450 sq. ft. on quiet street. $299.500.
Call Toni 905-873-7041 or OPEN HOUSE |
March .23-24th. 2-5PM.

GEORGETOWN, bungalaw on qu:at cres.,
walk to schools and shopping. 3+1 br., eat-
in Kitchen, LR, DR, potential in-law suite.

Upgrades gajora and beautifully landscaped. |
For more info call 905-877-5367

SINGLE, Reverse Rent To Own, $1,400.
Michael Wan Realty Inc., Broker (519)
853-0894

GEORGETOWN

Commercial/Industrial Space for rent
Busy corner unit
1875 Sq.ft.
Rear overhead door
Busy Mountainview Location

Call (905)723-8302

Industrial
/commercial space

I ii:l Apartments & Flats for rent

ACTON, large one bedroom apt. $600. plus
 utilities. 519- 853 SUBCI or 519-853- 5352

| ATTENTIDN Raama bachalar and 1

- bedroom apartments with all furnishings

& utilities, for good people. No pets. 905-
B??—BBBB

| CLEAN qmat one badraarn country

apartment. $850/mth utilities included.
Call (905)877-5384

| GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom, $795/mth

plus hydro: NEW small bachelor, $610/mth
plua hydra Apnl 1 416-420 4646

building, $1000/mth inclusive. first/last.

- GEORGETOWN 3 bedroom, main floor
. house, Avail. May 1 laundry & parking.

" $1200/mth plus. (416) 6266640
? GEORGETOWN good-sized 2 bedroom,

- upper floor apartment private
. entrance/verandah centrally located, no pets.
$900!mth +hydra 1-905 858 2093

GEORGETOWN, 102 Main St. S. 1
bedroom, first/last mth. ac/parking, new
carpet/paint, no-pets. April-1st. 905-507-
4982.

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom basement
available April 15th. $850/mth inclusive.

y | First/Last. No patafanmklng {905]87?—2000

| GEDHGETDWN 3 bedroom basement

' apartment, separate entrance, no pets, non-
- smoking. $1100/all-inclusive. first/last. |
 Available May 1st. Call after 6pm. 905-877- |

MINI industrial units 200-500ft. 24 hour |
access. Entrepreneurs, contractors. Near |

GO. Call (905)866-7464

WAREHOUSE for lease in Acton. Heated
unit, 2500 sq. ft. with garage door for
entry and loading. Possible division to
smaller size if required. Please call (519)
853-9638

office & retail

GEORGETOWN Hwy 7 storefront 500sq

ft. $725/mth plus hydro; 200-500-1000sq.ft.
offices $225/mth and up. 905-451 ?220

SMALL business office, all uncluawa
Knolcrest Centre, 905-877-0202

annr]unniaa
DISCOVER how to retire wealthy. Get
your free reports at

WWW. rat:raqunckly Gﬂl'l‘l.r'"14514

ENTHEPHENEUHS Bualnaaa Paapla
eamn 6 figure income, weekly pay, website,
Mastercard, (no pre-qualifications) with
International business.1-866-251-5169,
Ext. 1631

Income tax services

INCOME tax preparation, returns starting
at $20. Call Carol 905-873-2194

INCOME tax preparation. All types of
returns. Fast turnaround. Cash Back
Available. Call Hag {519) 853—01 13

25YEARS experience. All types of peraanal
tax returns. Specialist in small
business/entertainers. Reasonable rates.
James (905)702-8840 ext. 23

Apartments & | Housing wanted
flats for rent | to rent

725 sq. ft. commercial space at 511
Guelph St., Norval, 2 pc bath, kitchen,
parking, utilities included. $899. Call Larry
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